Day (1)

08:30 am
09:00 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
01:00 pm
02:00 pm
02:15 pm
04:00 pm
04:30 pm

Day (2)

08:30 am
08:45 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:50 am
11:00 pm

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

02:30 pm
02:40 pm

03:10 pm
04:00 pm

Agenda

Introduction and Pretest

Rig Equipment (Substructures, drawworks, Derrick, and Rig floor)
Break

Rig Equipment (Mud Pumps, BOP, Drill String, and Bits)

Rig and Site Personnel

Lunch

Rigging up, Making Connections, drilling surface, setting casing and cementmg
Break

Functicns of drilling mud

Tripping pipe

Adjourn

Review of Day (1)

Measurement While Drilling (MWD), Coring, and Well Logging

Break

Down hole problems

Post test

Regulatory requirements (Presented by Trinity Consultants)

Overview of NSPS
Subpart (A) Determining Applicability “New”, “Modified”, “Reconstructed”
Applying these Subpart (A) provisions to NSPS Subpart O0O00 apphcablhty
determinations

Lunch

NSPS Subpart OO0O0-Final 2012 and 2013 Rules

Background

Overview of Affected Facilities

Compliance Schedule

Natural Gas Well Requirements During Completions

Compressor Requirements

Pneumatic Controller Requirements

Storage Vessel Requirements (including emission calculanon methods)
Gas Plant Requirements

Notification Requirements

Annual Report Requirements

Break

Case Studies and Discussion

Primary focus is applicability determinations for varicus sceparios
‘What Should I Be Doing Now

Adjourn




