Agenda

Day (1)	
08:30 am	Introduction and Pretest
09:00 am	Rig Equipment (Substructures, drawworks, Derrick, and Rig floor)
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	Rig Equipment (Mud Pumps, BOP, Drill String, and Bits)
11:00 am	Rig and Site Personnel
12:00 pm	Lunch
01:00 pm	Rigging up, Making Connections, drilling surface, setting casing and cementing
02:00 pm	Break
02:15 pm	Functions of drilling mud
04:00 pm	Tripping pipe
04:30 pm	Adjourn
Day (2)	
08:30 am	Review of Day (1)
08:45 am	Measurement While Drilling (MWD), Coring, and Well Logging
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	Down hole problems
10:50 am	Post test
11:00 pm	Regulatory requirements (Presented by Trinity Consultants)
	Overview of NSPS
	Subpart (A) Determining Applicability "New", "Modified", "Reconstructed" Applying these Subpart (A) provisions to NSPS Subpart OOOO applicability determinations
12:00 pm	Lunch
01.00	NSDS Subport OOOO Final 2012 and 2012 Pulos
01:00 pm	NSPS Subpart OOOO–Final 2012 and 2013 Rules Background
	Overview of Affected Facilities
	Compliance Schedule
	Natural Gas Well Requirements During Completions
	Compressor Requirements
	Pneumatic Controller Requirements
	Storage Vessel Requirements (including emission calculation methods)
	Gas Plant Requirements
	Notification Requirements
	Annual Report Requirements
02:30 pm	Break
02:40 pm	Case Studies and Discussion
	Primary focus is applicability determinations for various scenarios
03:10 pm	What Should I Be Doing Now
04:00 pm	Adjourn